
Mon 30-Jul-2018 17/17/56 BST

Surrey Women (Under 13) vs Essex Women (Under 13)
on

Thursday 26 July 2018
at

Surrey Women (Under 13) won by 7 wickets

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Surrey Women (Under 13)
Score 108 for 3
Overs 19.1

Players Naina Harish
Charlotte Lambert
Mille Hetherington (c)
Alayna Jamaluddim
Daisy Barnes
Hannah Margetts
Emma Furness
Ella Clinton
Kitty Ellis
Issy Docherty (wk)
Daisy Feast

Team Essex Women (Under 13)
Score 107 for 3
Overs 20.0

Players S. Chapman
B. Johnson
E. Eaves
H. Hawson
C. Taylor
B. Howarth
A. Snelling
M. Welch
B. Wright
L. Mitchell
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Essex Women (Under 13) INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Surrey Women (Under 13) Thu 26-Jul-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 S. Chapman (LHB)
. 1 . . . 1 . 1 1 . 14. . W

c & b Kitty Ellis 9 15 28 9 5 1 40% 60.0

2 B. Johnson
. . . . . 1 . . 4. 2244. 24. . 4. . . 121 . . . . . . 1 . . 4. 11W

b Kitty Ellis 38 40 45 24 6 4 6 40% 95.0

3 E. Eaves
. 1 . 1 1 . . 1 1 . . . . 1 . . . . . 1 . 1 . . . . . 1 . . 1

not out 10 31 57 21 10 32% 32.3

4 H. Hawson
. . . 1 . . . . 1 1 . . . . 14. . . . . . 1 . 1 . . 1 . . W

b Charlotte Lambert 11 31 31 23 7 1 26% 35.5

5 C. Taylor
. 4. 1 . 1

not out 6 6 5 3 2 1 50%100.0

6 B. Howarth

7 A. Snelling

8 M. Welch

9 B. Wright

10 L. Mitchell

11

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 33  (12wd  4nb  1lb  16b 0p) TOTAL 107 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

44

S. Chapman

6.5

44

2

55

B. Johnson

10.3

11

3

99

H. Hawson

18.3

44

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1 8

1

9 3
4 22 1 5.50Ella Clinton

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

11
2 14 1 7.00Hannah 

Margetts
R

W
WD
NB

6 6
3 1 12 4.00Daisy Feast

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

3 2
1 3 8 2 2.67Kitty Ellis

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

5

3 2 12 5 6.00Emma 
Furness

R
W

WD
NB

3

1

1
2 5 1 2.50Daisy Barnes

R
W

WD
NB

1
1 1 1.00Naina Harish

R
W

WD
NB

1

5
3

4
1 2 13 1 5 3 6.50Charlotte 

Lambert
R

W
WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Mille 

Hetherington 
(c)
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Surrey Women (Under 13) INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Surrey Women (Under 13) Thu 26-Jul-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Naina Harish
1 . . . . 1 1 1 . 2 . . . 1 . . . . 1 . 144. 141 . 112 . 1211141W

b A. Snelling 38 40 49 17 16 3 4 57% 95.0

2 Charlotte Lambert
. . 1 . . 1 . . . . . . . 1 1 11 . . . . 1 1 11 . 1411 . . . . . . . . 14. 1 . . W

b C. Taylor 23 45 65 28 15 2 38% 51.1

3 Mille Hetherington 
(c)

. 1 1 . 1 141 . . 1 11 . . . W
c B. Howarth  b C. Taylor 12 17 20 8 8 1 53% 70.6

4 Alayna Jamaluddim 
(LHB)

. . . . 1 . . 4. 2 . . 12
not out 10 14 12 9 2 2 1 36% 71.4

5 Daisy Barnes
. . 2

not out 2 3 2 2 1 33% 66.7

6 Hannah Margetts

7 Emma Furness

8 Ella Clinton

9 Kitty Ellis

10 Issy Docherty (wk)

11 Daisy Feast

19.1 OVERS EXTRAS: 23  (10wd  5nb  3lb  5b 0p) TOTAL 108 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

68

Naina Harish

11.1

68

2

93

Charlotte 
Lambert

15.4

25

3

96

Mille 
Hetherington

17.1

3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2 2 1 9
4 14 3.50B. Wright

R
W

WD
NB

2

1
1

3

2

5

2

9

2

4 27 3 5 6.75M. Welch

R
W

WD
NB

7 8

1

1 3
4 20 1 5.00B. Howarth

R
W

WD
NB

7 2
1
6

11
3 26 1 6 8.67A. Snelling

R
W

WD
NB

1
1

6
1

2
2 9 2 4.50C. Taylor

R
W

WD
NB

1 3
2 4 2.00H. Hawson
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Essex Women (Under 13) INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Ella Clinton . 1 . . . . 

2 4 0 Hannah Margetts . . 1wd . 1 . 1 

3 13 0 Ella Clinton . . 1wd 4 . 2 2 

4 24 0 Hannah Margetts . 1 4 4 . 2 

5 35 0 Ella Clinton 1 4 . 1by 1lb 4 

6 41 0 Daisy Feast 1 . . . 1 4 

7 44 1 Kitty Ellis 2 1 . . W . 

8 44 1 Daisy Feast . . . . . . 

9 47 1 Kitty Ellis 1 1 . 1 . . 

10 53 1 Daisy Feast 1 4 . 1 . . 

11 59 2 Kitty Ellis 1 1 W . . 4by 

12 63 2 Emma Furness 1 1 1wd . 1wd . . . 

13 67 2 Daisy Barnes . . . . 1 1nb-1 1 

14 76 2 Emma Furness . 1wd . . . 1 1by 1wd 1wd 4 

15 81 2 Daisy Barnes . . . 2by 1 2by 

16 83 2 Naina Harish . 1 . . . 1by 

17 94 2 Charlotte Lambert 2-1nb 1 . . 5wd . . 2by 

18 99 2 Mille Hetherington . 1 1 . 2by 1 

19 103 3 Charlotte Lambert . . W . 4 . 

20 107 3 Ella Clinton 1by 1 . 1 . 1 

Surrey Women (Under 13) INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 B. Wright 1 . . 1 . . 

2 6 0 M. Welch . . 1 1wd 1nb . 1 . 

3 9 0 B. Wright 1 . 1by 1 . . 

4 14 0 M. Welch 1wd . 1wd 2 . . . 1 

5 18 0 B. Wright 1by . 1lb 1by 1 . 

6 25 0 M. Welch 1 1-1nb 1 1 . 1 1 . 

7 34 0 B. Wright . . . 1 4 4 

8 45 0 M. Welch 1 1-1nb 1 1 1 4 1 

9 52 0 B. Howarth . 1 . 1 1 4 

10 59 0 A. Snelling 2 . 1 1 2 1 

11 68 0 B. Howarth 1 1 1 4 1wd 1 . 

12 77 1 A. Snelling W . 1wd 1 5wd 1lb 1 . 

13 78 1 B. Howarth . 1 . . . . 

14 89 1 A. Snelling 1 . 1 4 1 4 

15 92 1 B. Howarth . . 1 . 1 1 

16 94 2 C. Taylor 1 . . W 1lb . 

17 96 2 H. Hawson . . . 1 . 1by 

18 102 3 C. Taylor W . . 4 . 2 

19 106 3 H. Hawson . 1by . . 1 2 

20 108 3 C. Taylor 2  
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Naina Harish Surrey Women (Under 13) 38 40 49 4 95.0 65.0%

2 B. Johnson Essex Women (Under 13) 38 40 45 6 95.0 40.0%

3 Charlotte Lambert Surrey Women (Under 13) 23 45 65 2 51.1 35.6%

4 Mille Hetherington Surrey Women (Under 13) 12 17 20 1 70.6 52.9%

5 H. Hawson Essex Women (Under 13) 11 31 31 1 35.5 29.0%

6 Alayna Jamaluddim Surrey Women (Under 13) 10 14 12 1 71.4 35.7% 1

7 E. Eaves Essex Women (Under 13) 10 31 57 32.3 29.0% 1

8 S. Chapman Essex Women (Under 13) 9 15 28 1 60.0 40.0%

9 C. Taylor Essex Women (Under 13) 6 6 5 1 100.0 50.0% 1

10 Daisy Barnes Surrey Women (Under 13) 2 3 2 66.7 33.3% 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Kitty Ellis Surrey Women (Under 13) 2 8 3.0 18 1 2.67 4.00 9.00

2 C. Taylor Essex Women (Under 13) 2 9 2.1 13 4.50 4.50 6.50

3 Charlotte Lambert Surrey Women (Under 13) 1 13 2.0 12 5 3 6.50 13.00 12.00

4 A. Snelling Essex Women (Under 13) 1 26 3.0 18 6 8.67 26.00 18.00

5 Naina Harish Surrey Women (Under 13) 1 1.0 6 1.00

6 Mille Hetherington Surrey Women (Under 13) 3 1.0 6 3.00

7 Daisy Barnes Surrey Women (Under 13) 5 2.0 12 1 2.50

8 H. Hawson Essex Women (Under 13) 4 2.0 12 2.00

9 Emma Furness Surrey Women (Under 13) 12 2.0 13 5 6.00

10 Daisy Feast Surrey Women (Under 13) 12 3.0 1 18 4.00

11 Hannah Margetts Surrey Women (Under 13) 14 2.0 12 1 7.00

12 B. Wright Essex Women (Under 13) 14 4.0 24 3.50

13 B. Howarth Essex Women (Under 13) 20 4.0 24 1 1 5.00

14 M. Welch Essex Women (Under 13) 27 4.0 25 3 5 6.75

15 Ella Clinton Surrey Women (Under 13) 22 4.0 24 1 5.50


